ADDRESS

NEW RESIDENTIAL:
601-603 N 8TH ST
116-118 MCKORMIC DR

RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:
101 HILER DR

NEW COMMERCIAL:
NONE

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:

300 S ACCESS RD

NEW PUBLIC:
NONE

PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL:
NONE

SWIMMING POOLS:
NONE

FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:
NONE

SIGNS:
NONE

DEMOLITION PERMITS
NONE

MOVING PERMITS:
NONE

CITY OF WEATHERFORD

BUILDING PERMITS

CONTRACTOR

CLAY HILL
MATT BURD CONSTRUCTION

ROY MURRAY

R&KT HOLDINGS

MARCH 2025

OWNER

CLAY HILL
MATT BURD CONSTRUCTION

ROY MURRAY

PATRIOT DIESEL

ESTIMATED COST

$260,000.00
$240,000.00

$2,855.00

$0.00

$35,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST

$537,855.00



