CITY OF WEATHERFORD BUILDING PERMITS MARCH 2025

<u>ADDRESS</u>	CONTRACTOR	<u>OWNER</u>	ESTIMATED COST
NEW RESIDENTIAL: 601-603 N 8TH ST	CLAY HILL	CLAY HILL	\$260,000.00
116-118 MCKORMIC DR	MATT BURD CONSTRUCTION	MATT BURD CONSTRUCTION	\$240,000.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:			
101 HILER DR	ROY MURRAY	ROY MURRAY	\$2,855.00
NEW COMMERCIAL: NONE			\$0.00
COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:			
300 S ACCESS RD	R&KT HOLDINGS	PATRIOT DIESEL	\$35,000.00
NEW PUBLIC: NONE			\$0.00
PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL:			¢0.00
			\$0.00
SWIMMING POOLS: NONE			\$0.00
FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:			·
NONE			\$0.00
SIGNS:			
NONE			\$0.00
DEMOLITION PERMITS			
NONE			\$0.00
MOVING PERMITS: NONE			\$0.00
		TOTAL ESTIMATED COST	\$537,855.00